S300 Series
S300-016G / S300-032G / S300-064G / S300-128G                               Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
 Sep / 2012
Rev. 0.1
S300 Product Specification
Myung SSD
3.5 Inch PATA

Since Myung SSD is composed of semiconductor chips, it is resistive on a external shock
and does not produce any heat or noise. Since it does not have any moving parts, it is
designed to minimize total electricity consumption. It is strongly resistive on dusts and other
small particles. We are adopting latest technology of wear-leveling and which increased
endurance of our product. Embedded error correction code(ECC) engine of the products
also guaranty integrity of data stored on the SSD. Myung SSD has an exceeding reading
and writing speed and it is fully compatible with other storage devices in a gaming systems,
laptops and PCs.
4
• Storage Capacity
 - 16GB  / 32GB / 64GB / 128GB
• Temperature
  - Commercial : 0°C ~ 70°C
  - Industrial : - 40°C ~ 85°C
• Ordering Information
  - S100-016G : 2.5” PATA 16GB
  - S100-032G : 2.5” PATA 32GB
  - S100-064G : 2.5” PATA 64GB
  - S100-128G : 2.5” PATA 128GB
S300 Series
S300-016G / S300-032G / S300-064G / S300-128G                               Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
4. Block Diagram

Voltage Input VCC 4.0 5.0 5.25 V
6
S300 Series
S300-016G / S300-032G / S300-064G / S300-128G                               Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD. 7
Performance of Capacities
Model
Number
Capacity
Sequential
Read
Sequential
Write
Memory
Type & Tech
S300-016G  16GB 90MB/s 20MB/s MLC
S300-032G 32GB 90MB/s 30MB/s MLC
S300-064G 64GB 90MB/s 60MB/s MLC
S300-128G 128GB 90MB/s 60MB/s MLC
S300 Series
S300-016G / S300-032G / S300-064G / S300-128G                               Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD. 8
User Addressable Sectors